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EN MO DISTANC BAGUE AN

DEST

GARA

TOT NOM LOCAL
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

0.56 QOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL

5 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

5 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

1 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

0.56 QOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

0.70 QOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

PREVOT JEAN GILLY
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
0.56 QOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
0.56 QOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY

GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
PREVOT JEAN GILLY
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
ROMRIN DENIS LODEL
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

3431

27

2218
431

198332 1063178-15 12.46360
2 1003154-15 12.46530
191338 1063433-15 12.41369
187831 1068537-15 12.38440
2 1008532-15 12.38490
3 1003148-15 12.47420
4 1003125-15 12.47460
5 1063172-15 12.47500
6 1003105-15 12.47510
1 1003133-15 12.49010
§ 1003185-15 12.49490
9 1003184-15 12.51000
10 1063174-15 12.52070
188799 1068416-15 12.44280
11 1063150-15 12.52470
12 1063175-15 12.52550
2 1003452-15 12.46499
190529 1063874-15 12.46220
3 1008531-15 12,44240
13 1063177-15 12.53530
3 1003408-15 12.47469
14 1063120-15 12.53590
15 1063186-15 12.54240
16 1063139-15 12.54320
2 1008410-15 12.46180
196690 1063377-15 12.53430
2 1063380-15 12.53430
3 1063389-15 12.53460
4 1003448-15 12.49179
190471 1064773-15 12.48460
5 1063442-15 1249539
4 1003362-15 12.55090
17 1063123-15 12.56420
18 1063189-15 12.56550
195943 1063957-15 12.55300
2 1003075-15 12.50490
2 1063883-15 12.50530
6 1003459-15 12.51550
T 1003407-15 12.52190
§ 1003456-15 12.52260
19 1063180-15 12.58490
20 1063160-15 12.59010
21 1063121-15 12.59040
22 1063182-15 12.59220
5 1063365-15 12.58040
6 1003374-15 12.58060
23 1063173-15 12.59590
24 1063115-15 13.00000
9 1003468-15 12.53450
4 1008544-15 12.50430
10 1063413-15 12.53550
25 1063124-15 13.00220
11 1003446-15 12.54230
3 1003078-15 12.53420
12 1063419-15 12.54300

1190.47
1188.45
1183.91
1183.31
1182.69
1182.66
1182.19
1181.72
1181.60
1173.43
1167.92
119,84
1152.31
1147.95
1147.87
1146.98
1146.89
114524
1142.52
1140.60
1140.40
1139.95
113722
1136.36
1135.29
1132.25
1132.03
1131.92
1130.18
1128.61
1126.19
1122.98
1122.82
1121.05
1116.48
1115.06
111497
1112.97
1110.39
1109.63
1109.14
1107.90
1107.59
1105.73
1104,59
1104.38
1101.95
1101.84
1101.23
1100.25
110017
1099.60
1097.23
1096.55
1096.49

16-08-15 * Lacher:10.00
* Base ¢ 150000
125 250 5.00 12.50 25.00

jus 0 0 0 0
MISE POUL SPEC CRDI ILIM
0.60 - - - -
0.60 - - - 150
060 - - 2% -
0.60 - - L3/ 1S
0.60 - - - -
0.60 - - - 0,15+
0.60 - - - -
0.60 - - - -
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EN MO DISTANC BAGUE AN

VITESSE

* Base

MISE  POUL

10-08-15 * Lacher:10,0(

: 150000

SPEC

ORDI

ILIM  DESI  GARA

TOT NOM LOCAL
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
0.14 ANDRE JULES PIRON
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
LEMAIRE-LEHEUREUX ~ WANCE
OOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY
JEANMART CHARLES ~ WANEE
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR

PREVOT JEAN GILLY
ARNOULD & CASTELLANO FLEUR
(OSTENS ARTHUR WANEE
DEGUELDRE SARAH GILLY

DECRETON VANDERSNICK RANSA
GYSBERGH CHRISTIAN  WANEFE
MUCKE  DAVE GILLY
0.28 QOSTENS ARTHUR WANEE

33
121
19 19
114
43
2015
11
19 5
43 38
112
9 2
4317
135
43 42
0
111
221
19 2
0 ¢
32

26 1063181-15 13.01080
191497 1063303-15 12.54590
T 1003382-15 12.59580

3 1008417-15 12.52570

13 1063405-15 12.55500

2 1003941-15 1300150

27 1063153-15 13.02300

§ 1003171-15 13.01000

14 1063422-15 12.56250

4 1008420-15 12.54190
197264 1063289-15 13.02250
15 1063425-15 12.57020

3 6006168-15 12.57340

16 1003432-15 12.58340

28 1063187-15 13.05070

5 1068421-15 12.56340

4 1003058-15 12.58430

9 1063363-15 13.04420
187766 1064188-15 12.56310
30 1003118-15 13.32170

1094.95
1094.37
1092.92
1091. 64
1088.18
1087.06
1086.75
1086.69
1084.58
1083.08
1081.39
1080.80
1073.00
1071.52
1071.39
1069.28
1065.77
1064.92
1063.73
934,28



